 Features
▪ Supports IEEE 802.11 ac (2.4/5GHz) for stable and high-
speed wireless connectivity
▪ Supports interchangeable, antenna, I/O and Sensor module
▪ Smart roaming with 802.11k/v/r ensures seamless and
uninterrupted connectivity
▪ Supports MQTT, Modbus/TCP, SNTP, TCP/IP, HTTPS,
RESTful, UDP, and DHCP protocols

WISE-4250
 Wireless IoT Sensing Devices
Ordering Information
Wi-Fi 2.4/5GHz Wireless I/O Module
▪ WISE-4250-A           Wi-Fi 5 (2.4/5 GHz) Wireless I/O Module
▪ WISE-4250-S232         WISE-4250 with Temperature & Humidity Sensor
▪ WISE-4250-S214         WISE-4250 with 4AI+4DI
▪ WISE-4250-S250         WISE-4250 with 6DI+2DO+RS-485
▪ WISE-4250-S251         WISE-4250 with 6DI+RS-485
▪ WISE-4250-S252      WISE-4250 with 12DI+12DO
Accessories
▪ 96PSD-A30W24-DS DIN Rail Power Supply (1.25A Output Current)
▪ BB-RPS-V2-WR2-US Power Supply, 12V/1A, US plug
▪ BB-RPS-V2-WR2-EU Power Supply, 12V/1A, EU plug
▪ BB-RPS-V2-WR2-UK Power Supply, 12V/1A, UK plug
▪ 1750008767-01                  Magnetic Antenna Extend Cable Base 150cm
▪ EKI-6333AC-2G                  IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Concurrent Dual-Band Wi-Fi
                                          AP/Client
▪ WISES2142401-T Wet Contact 4AI/4DI I/O Module
*WISE-4250 doesn’t needs to order antenna separately